PICARD

PICARD AMERICAN PATTERN CLAW HAMMER WITH ROUND NECK - 160Z

Product Code: PC0029200-16

A carefully shaped forged hammer head sits unshakably on a seamlessly wrought special

steel tube.

TOP FEATURES

I American pattern

Il 1 component grip, traditional
[ chromium molybdenum tubular steel

" Neck octagonal, round head

TECHNICAL DETAILS

EAN

Part number

Round face flat, plain
Weight without handle
Length

Griff

Dimensions

Execution

[l Made from alloyed Picard special-steel, carefully hardened and
tempered

[ Head bright finished, transparent spray painted, corrosion
resistant

[/l High eye = longer reception of steel-pipe at the hammer head

With claw / nail-puller

4016671005530
PC0029200-16
25mm

450 gr.

320mm

1K

16 oz

Chromium molybdenum tube




